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Part Number

90551215
243805-00
681914-00
90506156
244179-02
000000-00
598936-00
330013-04
143684-04
682378-02
682235-00
90550447
90550448
90531225
90531226
574853-08

90531224-03

90531223
598768-00
330019-08
037653-00
90531238
833912-01
330019-04
90503998
243251-00
90562242

PartsList for ST4500YK-B3 Type 1

Description

SWITCH,ON-OFF
BLADE

SCREW

GUARD ASSEMBLY
TRIGGER

No Longer Available
COMPRESSION SPRING
SCREW

SPOOL

CAP,BUMP

SPRING

FIELD

ARMATURE
SUPPORT BEARING
SUPPORT BEARING
BEARING

BRUSH

BRUSH HOLDER
WARNING LABEL
SCREW

RING, RETAINING
FLAT WASHER
FAN
SCREW,PLASTITE
EDGE GUIDE
DOWEL PIN

NAME PLATE
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Qty Required
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Item Number

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Part Number

90550474-01
90554961
90550484
90554960
320078-00
244053-00
90534978-02
90562336
90540907
90554998

PartsList for ST4500YK-B3 Type 1

Description

HOUSING ASSY.
WIRING,INTERNAL
LEAD WIRE ASSY
BLADE ASSY.
BLOCK, TERMINAL
SPRING, TRIGGER
HOUSING ASSY.

ID LABEL

BRUSH SPRING
TUBE ASSY
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